Account
1236
1294
17005
18194
18718
23674
29415

DATE OPENED
10/6/1972
3/29/1973
5/7/1993
10/15/1996
2/1/1998
4/1/2016
2/4/2019

Location
110 W THOMAS ST
204 W THOMAS ST
1612 W THOMAS ST
120 E THOMAS ST
116 N CATE STREET AVE
2443 HWY 190 EAST
226 N CATE ST

Business
CRESCENT BAR & PKG LIQ
BENNY'S PLACE
TANGI LANES
THE RED, WHITE & BREW INC
MULE'S CATE STREET PUB
SOMEWHERE ELSE LOUNGE LLC
FIFTHS ARCADE & BAR

BUSINESS TYPE
BARS & LOUNGES
BARS & LOUNGES
BARS & LOUNGES
BARS & LOUNGES
BARS & LOUNGES
BARS & LOUNGES
BARS & LOUNGES

Licenses 1
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150

Description 1
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT



	Bars and Lounges

