

Account	DATE OPENED	Location	Business	BUSINESS TYPE	Licenses 1	Description 1
1236	10/6/1972	110 W THOMAS ST	CRESCENT BAR & PKG LIQ	BARS & LOUNGES	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
1294	3/29/1973	204 W THOMAS ST	BENNY'S PLACE	BARS & LOUNGES	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
17005	5/7/1993	1612 W THOMAS ST	TANGI LANES	BARS & LOUNGES	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
18194	10/15/1996	120 E THOMAS ST	THE RED, WHITE & BREW INC	BARS & LOUNGES	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
18718	2/1/1998	116 N CATE STREET AVE	MULE'S CATE STREET PUB	BARS & LOUNGES	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
23674	4/1/2016	2443 HWY 190 EAST	SOMEWHERE ELSE LOUNGE LLC	BARS & LOUNGES	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT
29415	2/4/2019	226 N CATE ST	FIFTHS ARCADE & BAR	BARS & LOUNGES	1150	ALCOHOL PERMIT, HIGH&LOW CONTENT